
Portable Utility HeaterPGH Series

A: Series
B: 24 - 240V
C: Watts (4800)
D: ETB - Electronic
    Thermostat & Bracket

 

PGH
A

24
B

48
C

-ETB
D

A: Series
B: 24 - 240V
C: Watts (4000) (4800)
D: T - Thermostat
E: B - Bracket

 

PGH
A

24
B

48
C

T
D

B
E

VOLTSUPCMODEL WATTS AMPS Plug Type

PGH2448TB*
PGH2440TB*

20984
20998

240/208
240/208

4800/3600
4000/3000

20/17
16/14

30A-250V NEMA 6-30P+

20A -240V NEMA 6-20P++

*Does not come with electronic control or remote

Ordering Information

VOLTSUPCMODEL WATTS AMPS

PGH2448-ETB 20980 240/208 4800/3600 20/17

Plug Type

30A-250V NEMA 6-30P

Ordering Information

The ECO2S 2-Stage Portable Garage Heater with IR Remote Control
The ECO2S PGH Series portable garage heater offers unparalleled performance, energy efficiency and user control by incorporating 
another King innovation, the in-built ECO2S electronic thermostat with remote control.  Offering energy efficient 2-stage heating, with ECO 
mode that automatically uses the lowest wattage needed to heat the room, integrated fan only and timer modes, as well as a remote 
control for simple operation. The included universal wall / ceiling bracket and convenient 6 foot cord, allows for greater mobility to areas 
needing heat. The SureStop™ high-temperature limit, with auto-rest provides protection from overheating.

ECO2S Controller Remote control with wall-mount holder included 6 foot cord
Energy efficient 2-stage heating Large LED display Carrying handle with built-in cord storage
Fan only Mode SureStop™ Limit Protection  Universal wall/ceiling bracket included
Timer Mode (1-9 Hours) Stainless Steel tube elements Limited 1-year warranty

-TB

-ETB

In-built thermostat and On/Off Switch Stainless Steel tube elements Universal wall / ceiling bracket included
SureStop™ Limit Protection  6 foot cord Durable scratch and rust resistant finish
Auto-reset Fan Delay increases efficiency Carrying handle with built-in cord storage Limited 1-year warranty

The PGH Series Portable Garage Heater
 The PGH Series is a rugged portable heater designed to provide a high capacity heating source at an affordable price. Perfectly suited for 
workshops, garages or construction sites. Easily set the desired temperature with the in-built mechanical thermostat. Offering a SureStop™ 
high temperature-limit, with auto-rest providing protection from overheating.

+4800W

++4000W


