

## Portable Utility Heater PGH Series



- EC02S Controller
- Energy efficient 2-stage heating
- Fan only Mode
- Timer Mode (1-9 Hours)
- Large LED display ■ SureStop<sup>™</sup> Limit Protection
  - Stainless Steel tube elements

- 6 foot cord
- Carrying handle with built-in cord storage
- Universal wall/ceiling bracket included
- Limited 1-year warranty

## The ECO2S 2-Stage Portable Garage Heater with IR Remote Control

The ECO2S PGH Series portable garage heater offers unparalleled performance, energy efficiency and user control by incorporating another King innovation, the in-built ECO2S electronic thermostat with remote control. Offering energy efficient 2-stage heating, with ECO mode that automatically uses the lowest wattage needed to heat the room, integrated fan only and timer modes, as well as a remote control for simple operation. The included universal wall / ceiling bracket and convenient 6 foot cord, allows for greater mobility to areas needing heat. The SureStop<sup>™</sup> high-temperature limit, with auto-rest provides protection from overheating.

Ordering Information								
MODEL	UPC	VOLTS	WATTS	AMPS	Plug Type			
PGH2448-ETB	20980	240/208	4800/3600	20/17	30A-250V NEMA 6-30P			
Energy Saving Eco Comfort         75       Image: Colspan="2">Colspan="2"Colspa								
-TB				ABOOW ABOOM AB	Model Code:PGH2448TBABCDEA: SeriesB: 24 - 240VC: Watts (4000) (4800)C: Watts (4000) (4800)D: T - ThermostatE: B - Bracket			
<ul> <li>In-built thermostat</li> <li>SureStop™ Limit P</li> </ul>		<ul> <li>Stainless Steel</li> <li>6 foot cord</li> </ul>	tube elements		ll / ceiling bracket included tch and rust resistant finish			

- Carrying handle with built-in cord storage
- Limited 1-year warranty

## The PGH Series Portable Garage Heater

The PGH Series is a rugged portable heater designed to provide a high capacity heating source at an affordable price. Perfectly suited for workshops, garages or construction sites. Easily set the desired temperature with the in-built mechanical thermostat. Offering a SureStop™ high temperature-limit, with auto-rest providing protection from overheating.

## **Ordering Information**

Auto-reset Fan Delay increases efficiency

-					
MODEL	UPC	VOLTS	WATTS	AMPS	Plug Type
PGH2448TB*	20984	240/208	4800/3600	20/17	30A-250V NEMA 6-30P+
PGH2440TB*	20998	240/208	4000/3000	16/14	20A -240V NEMA 6-20P*+
*Does not come wit	h electronic control or r	emote			

King Electrical Manufacturing Company / 9131 10th Avenue South, Seattle, WA 98108 / phone 206.762.0400 / fax 206.763.7738 / www.king-electric.com